
 
Care & Connection    

How can we help? 
 
 
Meals 

• Following birth or during illness, we may be able to bring some meals. Please contact 
Cara Peterson [celacey@gmail.com] for details. 

 
 
Communion When You’re Sick or Shut In 

• Contact Deacon Sandy Oyler [sjoyler@gmail.com] 
 
 

Pastoral Care 
• Contact Father Kevin [kevin@friendsofthesavior.org]. If you cannot reach Father Kevin 

or he is out of town, please contact Deacon Sandy. 
 
 
Financial Help 

• Contact Deacon Sandy Oyler [sjoyler@gmail.com] 
 
 
Prayer for Your Situation 

• To submit confidential prayer requests to our Intercessory Prayer Team (IPT), contact 
Marj Mead [marjorie.mead@wheaton.edu] 

 
 
 



 
Want to Get Involved? 

 

To	ask	about	a	service	area	or	volunteer	to	get	involved,	please	email	the	leader:	

• Altar	&	Acolytes:	Sandy	Oyler	[sjoyler@gmail.com]	
• Aesthetics:	Sarah	Lindsay	[dr.lindsay@gmail.com]	
• Children's	Ministry:	Mary	Gonzalez	[mary@friendsofthesavior.org]	
• Finance:	Janis	Hultgren	&	Christie	Linsner	

[treasurer@friendsofthesavior.org]	
• Gatherings:	Hope	Grant	[hope.h.grant@gmail.com]	
• Intercessory	Prayer	Team:	Marj	Mead	[marjorie.mead@wheaton.edu]	
• Meals	Ministry:	Cara	Peterson	[celacey@gmail.com]	
• Music	&	Worship:	Erin	Pacheco	[music@friendsofthesavior.org]	
• Nursery	&	Child	Safety:	Debra	Nickerson	[drdebnick@gmail.com]	
• Prayer/Communion:	Steve	and	Marj	Mead	[marjorie.mead@wheaton.edu]	
• Prayers	of	the	People:	Debra	Nickerson	[drdebnick@gmail.com]	
• Retreats:	Vicki	Howard	[howard.vicki78@gmail.com]	
• Scripture	Readers:	Hope	Grant	[hope.h.grant@gmail.com]	
• Setup:	Mark	Hinsch	[thisismarkh@yahoo.com]	
• Social	Media:	Al	Hsu	[albertyhsu@gmail.com]	
• Sound:	Anthony	Gandy	[agandy@meierclinics.com]	
• Website:	Josh	Steele	[joshua.p.steele@gmail.com]	
• Welcome	Center:	Brad	Lindsay	[brad.lindsay@gmail.com]	

DIDN'T 	SEE 	THE 	AREA	YOU'D 	L IKE 	TO 	SERVE? 	

• Learn	more	about	your	God-given	capacities	by	taking	our	Leadership	Gifts	
of	the	Holy	Spirit	Survey	and	the	popular	SHAPE	Assessment.	

• Contact	us:	kevin@friendsofthesavior.org	

 


